
 

 

 

 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

Mon 24th February – Fri 28th February 2020 

Day / Date and 
Room 

Scene to be 
Rehearsed 

Characters Needed 
Rehearsal 

Content 

Sunday 23rd 
February 

Main Hall 10am-4pm 

Run whole 
show twice 

Whole Cast 

Bring lunch, 
plenty of water 
and a hanger for 
your costume! 

Monday 24th Feb 
(Day 6): E16/E14 

Pg 93 – 95 
Valjean’s Death 

Fantine, Eponine, Cosette, 
Valjean, Marius, Bishop of Digne, 

Nuns 

Characterisation, 
blocking and 

choreography 

Tuesday 25th Feb 
(Day 7): E16/E14 

TBC TBC 

Characterisation, 
blocking and 

choreography –  
Miss Lawrence 

Wednesday 26th Feb 
(Day 8): E10 

Whole Cast 
Act One & Act Two 

singing Finale – polish 
harmonies 

Singing Rehearsal  

Friday 28th Feb  
(Day 10): MAIN HALL 

 

Run 89- 95 

Marius, Cosette, Major Domo, 
Wedding Guests (Lead Ensemble), 

Thenadier, Madame Thenadier, 
Chain Gang, Sailors 1,2,3, Pimp,  

Fantine, Eponine,  Bishop of 
Digne, Nuns 

All disciplines  

Important Notices: 

Bring a hanger for your costume – your costume(s) will be kept on 

the racks backstage! 

Show Dates 

 Monday 9th March- Dress and Tech all day 

 Tuesday 10th March- Dress and Tech / Primary Schools Matinee 

 Wednesday 11th March- Primary Schools Matinee 

 Thursday 12th March- 7pm Performance 

 Friday 13th March- 7pm Performance 

 Saturday 14th March- 7pm Performance 


